
PGDAV (M) 

Computer Science Practical Datesheet IV and VI Sem (May2023) 

Date and Day Exam Time Reporting Time Lab Paper 

1st May 2023 Monday 9:00am-1:00pm  
 
1:00pm-5:00pm 

8:30 am 
 
12:30pm 

11 and 12 
 
Lab 11 

Bsc( H),6th sem, Machine learning  
 
BA(P) 6th sem Project 

2nd May 2023 Tuesday 9:00am-1:00pm  8:30 am 11 and 12 Bsc( H),6th sem Computer Graphics  

3rd May 2023 Wednesday  9:00am-1:00pm 

 
9:00am-1:00pm  
 
1:00pm-5:00pm  

8:30 am 
 
8:30 am 
 
12:30pm 

Lab 11 

 
Lab 12 
 
11 and 12 

Bsc hons sem 6 Data mining 
 
B.Sc(H) sem 6 Information security  
 
BA ,6th sem, Multimedia and Web design  

4th May 2023 Thursday 9:00am-1:00pm 

 
9:00am-1:00pm 

 
9:00am-1:00pm  

8:30 am 
 
8:30 am 
 
8:30 am 

11 and 12 

 
Lab 11 
 
Lab 15 

Bsc( MS),6th sem Computer Network  
 
Bsc( MS),6th sem  Internet Technologies (CBCS) 

 
Bsc( H),6th sem  Artificial Intelligence  

6th May 2023 Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 
 
9:00am-1:00pm  

8:30 am 
 
8:30 am 

Lab 11 
 
Lab 12  

Bsc MS Sem -6  SEC ( Android programming) 

 
GE-Sem-4  Information security and cyber law 

8th May 2023 Monday 9:00am-1:00pm  
 
1:00pm-5:00pm 
 
1:00pm-5:00pm 

8:30 am 
 
12:30pm 
 
12:30pm 

11 and 12 
 
Lab 11 
 
Lab 12 

B.Sc. (Hons) CS Sem 4  DBMS 
 
BA VI SEC  Data Visualization using R  
 
Programming in Java (SEC)- B.Sc. MS Sem 4 

10th May 2023 Wednesday 9:00am-1:00pm 
 
9:00am-1:00pm 

8:30 am 
 
8:30 am 

11 and 12 
 
Lab 15 

B.Sc. MS Sem 4 CSA 
 
Bsc (hons) comp sc sem 4 software engineering  

11th May 2023 Thursday 9:00am-1:00pm 8:30 am 11 and 12 B.Sc. (Hons) SEC Sem 4, Android Programming 

12th May 2023 Friday  9:00am-1:00pm 8:30 am Lab 11 BA Prog Sem 4, SEC, Web Designing using HTML5 

13th May 2023 Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 

 
1:00pm-5:00pm  

8:30 am 
 
12:30pm 

11 and 12 

 
11 and 12 

Bsc( H), 4th sem Design and analysis of algorithms  
 
B.A, 4th sem, Multimedia system and Applications  

    Teacher In Charge (Comp Sc. Dept) 


